Price List

Style Cuts Price
Style Cut — Short (No Shampoo) $40.00
Style Cut — Medium (No Shampoo) $50.00
Style Cut — Long (No Shampoo) $60.00
Style Cut — Short (Shampoo and Blow $50.00
Dry)

Style Cut — Medium (Shampoo and Blow $60.00
Dry)

Style Cut — Long (Shampoo and Blow $70.00
Dry)

Senior Style Cut (No Shampoo) $35.00

Senior Style Cut (Shampoo and Blow Dry) $45.00
Child Under School Age (No Shampoo)  $15.00
Primary School Students (No Shampoo) $20.00
Secondary School Students (No Shampoo) $25.00
Mens Style Cut $26.50
Senior Mens Cut $18.00

Blow Dry, Sets and Special Styles

Post colour Blow-dry Short and Medium  $20.00

Post colour Blow-dry Long $25.00
Shampoo and Blast dry $10.00
Weekly Blow Dry or Set (Senior) $25.00
Body Blow-dry — Short $35.00
Body Blow-Dry — Medium $45.00
Body Blow-Dry — Long $55.00
Straightener on Hair — Medium (including $45.00
Shampoo and Blast Dry)

Straightener on Hair- Long (including $55.00
Shampoo and Blast Dry)

Curls — Medium $65.00
Curls — Long $70.00
Up Styles $90.00
Up Styles with exclusive Salon use (4 or $120.00

more bookings together)

Foils
(All our prices for foils include toner and
Wella Colour lock treatment)

Colour Services
(All prices include a Wella Colour lock Price
treatment)

Full Colour — Short $100.00
Full Colour — Medium $130.00
Full Colour — Long $160.00
Tint Regrowth $65.00
Tint Regrowth (more than 1 inch) $75.00
Semi-Permanent Colour — Short $65.00
Semi-Permanent colour — Medium $75.00
Semi-Permanent colour — Long $85.00
Balayage- Medium $165.00
Balayage — Long $190.00
Balayage — No lighten $135.00

Scalp Bleach

We recommend that scalp bleaches are
done every 6 weeks. Scalp bleach includes
toner and Wella colour lock treatment.

Scalp Bleach — Full Head POA
Scalp Bleach Regrowth (regrowth < 1 inch) $95.00
Scalp Bleach Regrowth (regrowth > 1 inch) $125.00

Toner $30.00
Perms

Senior Perm Includes Cut & Blow- dry From $95.00
Perm — Short gﬁg‘loo
Perm — Medium g;%rgoo
Perm — Long gg%rg.oo

Smoothing Treatments

Keratin smoothing treatment is a smoothing
treatment that reduces blow dry and
straighten time. It is an in-salon treatment



1/4 head — Short
1/4 head — Medium
1/4 head — Long

1/2 head — Short
1/2 head — Medium
1/2 head — Long
Full head — Short
Full head — Medium
Full head — Long

Short = ear level length

Medium = below ear and above shoulder
length

Long = Touching and below shoulder
length

$60.00
$70.00
$80.00
$90.00
$100.00
$110.00
$125.00
$135.00
$145.00

that requires additional products to be used
at home.

Smoothing Treatment — Short
Smoothing Treatment — Medium
Smoothing Treatment — Long

Treatments

Wella Sp Treatment

Wella Liquid Hair Treatment
Shampelling Hair Treatment

Beauty

Eye Brow Shape
Eye Lash Tint
Eye Brow Tint

Lip Wax

Chin Wax

$180.00
$200.00
$250.00

$19.95
$24.95
$24.95

$15.00
$12.00
$12.00

$10.00

$10.00



