Price List

Style Cuts	Price	Colour Services (All prices include a Wella Colour lock treatment)	Price
Style Cut – Short (No Shampoo)	\$40.00	Full Colour – Short	\$100.00
Style Cut – Medium (No Shampoo)	\$50.00	Full Colour – Medium	\$130.00
Style Cut – Long (No Shampoo)	\$60.00	Full Colour – Long	\$160.00
Style Cut — Short (Shampoo and Blow Dry)	\$50.00	Tint Regrowth	\$65.00
Style Cut – Medium (Shampoo and Blow Dry)	\$60.00	Tint Regrowth (more than 1 inch)	\$75.00
Style Cut – Long (Shampoo and Blow Dry)	\$70.00	Semi-Permanent Colour – Short	\$65.00
Senior Style Cut (No Shampoo)	\$35.00	Semi-Permanent colour – Medium	\$75.00
Senior Style Cut (Shampoo and Blow Dry)	\$45.00	Semi-Permanent colour – Long	\$85.00
Child Under School Age (No Shampoo)	\$15.00	Balayage- Medium	\$165.00
Primary School Students (No Shampoo)	\$20.00	Balayage – Long	\$190.00
Secondary School Students (No Shampoo)	\$25.00	Balayage – No lighten	\$135.00
Mens Style Cut	\$26.50		
Senior Mens Cut	\$18.00		
Blow Dry, Sets and Special Styles		Scalp Bleach We recommend that scalp bleaches are done every 6 weeks. Scalp bleach includes toner and Wella colour lock treatment.	
Post colour Blow-dry Short and Medium	\$20.00	Scalp Bleach – Full Head	POA
Post colour Blow-dry Long	\$25.00	Scalp Bleach Regrowth (regrowth < 1 inch)	\$95.00
Shampoo and Blast dry	\$10.00	Scalp Bleach Regrowth (regrowth > 1 inch)	\$125.00
Weekly Blow Dry or Set (Senior)	\$25.00	Toner	\$30.00
Body Blow-dry – Short	\$35.00		
Body Blow-Dry – Medium	\$45.00	Perms	
Body Blow-Dry – Long	\$55.00	Senior Perm Includes Cut & Blow- dry	From \$95.00
Straightener on Hair – Medium (including Shampoo and Blast Dry)	\$45.00	Perm – Short	From \$110.00
Straightener on Hair- Long (including Shampoo and Blast Dry)	\$55.00	Perm – Medium	From \$150.00
Curls – Medium	\$65.00	Perm - Long	From \$200.00
Curls – Long	\$70.00		
Up Styles	\$90.00		
Up Styles with exclusive Salon use (4 or more bookings together)	\$120.00		
Foils (All our prices for foils include toner and Wella Colour lock treatment)		Smoothing Treatments Keratin smoothing treatment is a smoothing treatment that reduces blow dry and straighten time. It is an in-salon treatment	

		that requires additional products to be used	
4/41	4.60.00	at home.	#100.00
1/4 head — Short	\$60.00	Smoothing Treatment – Short	\$180.00
1/4 head – Medium	\$70.00	Smoothing Treatment – Medium	\$200.00
1/4 head – Long	\$80.00	Smoothing Treatment – Long	\$250.00
1/2 head — Short	\$90.00		
1/2 head – Medium	\$100.00	Treatments	
1/2 head – Long	\$110.00	Wella Sp Treatment	\$19.95
Full head - Short	\$125.00	Wella Liquid Hair Treatment	\$24.95
Full head – Medium	\$135.00	Shampelling Hair Treatment	\$24.95
Full head – Long	\$145.00		
		Beauty	
		Eye Brow Shape	\$15.00
		Eye Lash Tint	\$12.00
Short = ear level length		Eye Brow Tint	\$12.00
Medium = below ear and above shoulder length		Lip Wax	\$10.00
Long = Touching and below shoulder length		Chin Wax	\$10.00